
New Members Phone Email Address Address Employer Position

Aguilar, Kateri 505-269-7769 kaguilar@kewa-nsn.us PO Box 1325, Pena Blanca, NM 87041 Santo Domingo Tribe Program Manager

Ballantine, Rebecca 505-463-1913 rebecca.ballantine@comcast.net PO Box 38, Corrales, NM 87048 Retired LC16

Burgos, Tonna 505-896-0667 tonna.burgos@rrps.net 500 Laser Road, Rio Rancho, NM 87048 Rio Rancho Public Schools

Executive Director of 

Student Services

Chavez, Adrian 505-907-5287 amchavez@ydinm.org 6218 Buenos Aires NW, Alb. NM  87120 Youth Development Inc. Case Manager

Chavez, Hilario - Pending 

Resignation 505-259-2301 Snowcapped2010@gmail.com 1028 Desert Willow Place, Rio Rancho, NM 87144

NM-DOH- Sequoyah Adolescent 

Treatment Center Director of Education

Davis, Larry 505-404-5151 ladavis@bps.k12.nm.us 148 Spartan Alley, Bernalillo, NM 87004 Bernalillo Public Schools Vice Principal

Heil, David 505-228-7189 daveheil16@msn.com 160 Itasca Rd. SE, Rio Rancho, NM  87124 Sandoval County Commissioner Commissioner

Hernandez, Arthur 505-891-2537 adhernandez1992@msn.com 1400 Barbara Loop, Rio Rancho, NM  87124 Self-employed Attorney

Jones, Becky 505-315-8902 becky.jones@state.nm.us 1500 Idalia Rd., Bldg. B,  Bernalillo, NM  87004 NM-DOH Public Health Division

Health Promotion 

Specialist

Lucero, Michael 505-238-9853 Mlucero@ndnm.org PO Box 317, Algodones, NM 87001 A New Day Youth & Family Services

RAC Juvenile Justice 

Programs Director

Martinez, Lemuel 505-771-7400 Lmartinez@da.state.nm.us PO Box 1750, Bernalillo, NM  87004 NM 13th Judicial District District Attorney

McDonald, Louis 505-867-0563 Bedlpm@nmcourts.gov 407 Alamos Rd., Corrales, NM 87048 NM 13th Judicial District District Court Judge

McRae, Barbara 505-288-1656 barbara.mcrae@state.nm.us 4359 Jager Ct. NE, Suite C, Rio Rancho, NM 87124 Juvenile Probation Chief

Mulitauaopele, Konelio - 

Resigned 505-400-02958 konepele@unm.edu 935 Cascade Rd., SE Rio Rancho, NM 87124

Central New Mexico Community 

College Security Officer

O'Lesky, Raymond 505-544-6311 rolesky@rrnm.gov 500 Quantum Road NE, Rio Rancho,  NM 87124 City of Rio Rancho Police Dept. School Resource Officer

Juvenile Justice Advisory Board 

January 1, 2017  -   December 31, 2019

ya 10/25/2017
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